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NOTE:  Chart not to scale.

DEPARTURE ROUTE DESCRIPTION

IDA

IDAHO FALLS

0

0

5000

21252

IDAHO FALLS THREE DEPARTURE

(IDA3.IDA)

IDAHO FALLS THREE DEPARTURE
(IDA3.IDA)

 
 
TAKEOFF MINIMUMS

Rwy 19: NA- obstacles.
 
 

22AUG13

AL-9351 (FAA)

122.8

CTAF 

128.35  239.25

SALT LAKE CITY CENTER

 
Rwy 1: Standard
 

IDA VOR/DME.

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 1:  Climb heading 009° to 5000, continue climb to 7000 direct 

.NOTE: RNAV-1

NOTE: GPS required.
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